
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Dartagnam 10401
Eddy D'Amour X Ultravioleta (Distinct Native Irl) 393 Antonio Luis Maia Duarte Dos Santos Pereira

Bizness Saint Clair 10904
Diamant De Semilly X Nippy Saint Clair (Cumano) 166 Oscar Emanuel Guimaraes Rodrigues Pereira

Jubilee Diamond 11411
Florenso X Zenata Do Ceto () 12921 Ana Rita Ferreira

Favorit Du Fresne 13667
Nartago X Starlette Du Fresne () 4465 Poder Dos Sonhos, Lda

Rivage De Kerser 5907
Quercus Du Maury X Morgane De Kerser (Aiglon Rouge) 18020 Alexandre Martins Malta

Globertrotter Z 13698
Gaillard De La Pomme X Roselle () 21984 Anna Elenora Lindberg

Figo Do Baldio 7742
 X  () 1712 António Manuel Oliveira Ferreira Pinto Lopes 

Kendal ESP
 X  () 33618

Monterrei ESP
 X  () 39118

Chine De B'Neville 11092
Allegreto X Futee De B'Neville (Livarot) 33004 Teresa Malta Da Costa

Carona Del Maset ESP
 X  () 33613

Cupidor Muzzy 10669
Breemeesen Adorado X Si Jolie De Chateluis (Quidam De Revel) 21895 Seven Saddle Lda

Irish Flea Diva 12131
Cobra X Mist Flight () 1222 Rui Luís Barbosa Costa

Florine Tn 12443
 X  () 14780

Hiphiphip Des Vieux Fours 13456
Coeur De Cachas D.S X Cora () 28149 Miguel Faria Leal

Imanhattan Parisol 10482
Manhattan Semilly X Up My Pomme (New Deal G) 21246 Clara Beatriz Castelo Branco Velhote

Heros 10863
 X  () 18232 Margarida Ferreira De Carvalho E Silva

Fernhill Check Your Pocket 13605
Simba X Cavelle () 205 Carol Ann Gee

Corniolo 13093
Cornet Obolensky X Dora () 7323 Flora Energética Unipessoal, Lda

Caipi 7 6479
Carthillo Z X  () 393 Maria Francisca Cardoso Correia

Fungaf Gandarinha 7670
Ugaf X Xara Gandarinha () 19923 Marta Cristina Marinheiro Marques

Jeans-S 11496
Milton Du Murier Fr X El Dessa (Chello Iii) 13893 Circuito Europeu Lda

Uriel Du Chanois 7207
Jazz Band Courcelle X Nouba Du Chanois (Efle De B'Neville) 17084 Xavier Silvestre Augusto Simões Fernandes

Incognito T 10474
Actros X Tica () 18557 Carlos Manuel Silva Tavares Pereira

Jesco Th 13421
Ublesco X Veedora () 4080 António Miguel Oliveira Duarte Viana

Cassiopee Rumel ESP
 X  () 33614

It´ S Da Famaguda 12022
Coltaire-Z X Lady Hillary () 6781 Pedro De Sousa Barbas Caldeira Fernandes

Klarimo ESP
 X  () 39121

Inca B 11924
Beny Fortunus X  () 156 Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

Lucille 13244
Je T'Aime Flamenco X Tullyoran Flight () 1050 Teresa Fortunato

Bernella 6091
Berlin X Ginella (Sandro) 16551 Francisca Felix Sabino

Alloween De Line 12607
Roccossifred X Mystique Lady Du Sud () 19187 Alexandre Miranda

Holligan 12059
Verdi Tn (Kwpn) X Niabola De Sainte-Hermelle (Sbs) () 9544 Dunja Milicic

Poquito Ter Spelonck ESP
 X  () 39102

Clindo ESP
 X  () 39116

Belucky De Maeza ESP
 X  () 39117

David Veloso Perez

Teresa Fortunato

Gustavo Miguel Corujeira Martins Santos Fontes

Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

Margarida Ferreira De Carvalho E Silva

Clara Beatriz Castelo Branco Velhote

Silvio Teixeira Da Silva

Juan Cortiguera

Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

Alexandre Malta

Joao Pedro Trovisqueira Jacome Gomes

Jacobo Palau Zarraluqui

Ana Isabel Pereira Marquez Filipe

Rafael Tapias Fernandez

Leonel Carmo Maio Luis

Francisca Aldeia Faria Lopes

Xavier Silvestre Augusto Simões Fernandes

Mariana Nogueira Machado

Ana Marta Silva Abreu

Nuria Sobrino Rodriguez

Filipe Miguens Malta Da Costa

Valeria Amparo Del Pilar

Adrian Arenas

Raul Jose Riba Dave Fernandes Borges

Anna Lindberg

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

7 408

6 407

Ana Luisa Figueiredo Rodrigues

10 411

9

8 409

1 401 Gustavo Miguel Corujeira Martins Santos Fontes

2 402 Ana Rita Leite Pinho Leiria Nunes Pereira

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A
Prova 7 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 30 de julho de 2021

3 403

5 405

4 404

410

413

11 412

15 417

13 415

14 416

12

19 422 Tiago Carvalho Morais

17 419

18 421

16 418

23 426

21 424

22 425

20 423

25 428

26 429

24 427

29 433

30 434

28 431

27 430

31 435 Francisca Félix Sabino

34 440

32 437

Margarida Milicic Cameira Martins

Alberto Manuel Fernandes Silva

33 439

36 442

35 441

Iria Sobrino Rodriguez

Yaiza Lis Gonzalez
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Gustavo Miguel Corujeira Martins Santos Fontes

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN A
Prova 7 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 30 de julho de 2021

Edy Berlin ESP
 X  () 33621

Ikhenaton 11050
Casada S X Zenata Do Ceto (Remedy) 12921 Ana Rita Ferreira

Exlibris E7C Z 13092
Emerald Van´T Ruytershof  X Sildarco () 4465 Miguel Morais Rodrigues Da Rocha E Sousa

Radar Du Luot 4723
Igor Des Fontenis X Nikita Du Luot () 393 Pedro Silva Leal

37 443

38 444

446

39 445

Gustavo Miguel Corujeira Martins Santos Fontes

Joao Pedro Trovisqueira Jacome Gomes

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Roberto Turnes Rey

40


